 Clamping technologies made in Italy since 1966
Rev.00 C07.P010.P1  2018-03
气动机械增压缸 FM
Force multipliers FM
索引.
Index.
PDF 3D Step Index
页码

2
订货举例
Ordering example
3
尺寸页码
Dimensional page
FM100-…A
4 FM100-…B
5
气路图
Pneumatic plan
6 备件 / Spare parts
6 备注 / Notes
主要特点:
- 紧凑型设计
- 气缸缸径 100 mm
- 4 种行程可选
- 2 种氮化的活塞杆可选
- 恒定的力
- 夹紧位置有液压缓冲器
- 青铜导向衬套
Main characteristics:
- Compact design
- Cylinder bore 100 mm
- 4 different types of stroke
- 2 nitried rods
- Costant force
- Shock absorber in closing phase
- Bronze guiding bushings
 Clamping technologies made in Italy since 1966
Rev.00 C07.P010.P2  2018-03
订货举例.
Ordering example.
     FM100                                    –                                     50/8                     –                       A
增压缸类型和气缸缸径:
Force multipliers type and cylinder bore:
FM100
100 mm 增压缸
force multiplier with cylinder bore 100
mm
活塞杆类型:
Type of rod:
A: M42 氮化活塞杆
     nitried rod M42
B: Ø25H7 氮化活塞杆
     nitried rod Ø25H7
行程:
Stroke:
运动行程
Forward stroke
增压行程
Power stroke
50 8 mm
100 8 mm
150 8 mm
200 8 mm
 Clamping technologies made in Italy since 1966
Rev.00 C07.P010.P3  2018-03
 FM100-…A
增压缸, D.100 缸径, 增压行程 8mm, M42 螺纹连接
Force multipliers, D.100, Power stroke 8 mm, Connection M42
类型
Type
气缸
Cylinder
推进行程
Forward stroke
A
增压行程
Power stroke
B
L1 L2
重量
Weight
[ mm ] [ mm ] [ mm ] [ mm ] [ mm ] [Kg]
FM100-50/8-A
100
50
8
400 320 ~ 20.5
FM100-100/8-A 100 450 370 ~ 22.5
FM100-150/8-A 150 500 420 ~ 24.5
FM100-200/8-A 200 550 470 ~ 26.5
工作气压
Working pressure
增压力 (6 bar)
Thrust force (6 bar)
气缸推进力
(6 bar)
Approaching stroke force
(6bar)
气缸返回力 (6 bar)
Return stroke force
(6 bar)
[bar] [daN] [daN] [daN]
3 – 6 4500  460 270
#公差:   定位销孔: ±0.02   I   螺纹孔: ±0.1
#Tolerances:   dowel holes: ±0.02   I   screw holes: ±0.1

推进行程
Forward stroke
A
增压行程
Power stroke
B
L1 L2
重量
Weight
[ mm ] [ mm ] [ mm ] [ mm ] [ mm ] [Kg]
FM100-50/8-B
100
50
8
400 320 ~ 20.5
FM100-100/8-B 100 450 370 ~ 22.5
FM100-150/8-B 150 500 420 ~ 24.5
FM100-200/8-B 200 550 470 ~ 26.5
工作气压
Working pressure
增压力 (6 bar)
Thrust force (6 bar)